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Sponsor/Sponsors of 
Club?

Contact information of 
Sponsor/Sponsors - email

Curricular Academic Decathlon+B3:B20CB3:B35 John Mitchell johnhmitchell@katyisd.org

Curricular ASL Club Joanna Ruth jonnalruth@katyisd.org

Curricular National ASL Honor Society Joanna ruth jonnalruth@katyisd.org

Curricular Biology Olympiad Club Mary Jo Hall MaryJoHall@katyisd.org

Curricular Chemistry Club Jose Ramos Josemramos@katyisd.org

Curricular ComedySportz HS League Emily Hernandez, Austin Oliver
emilyrhernandez@katyisd.org; 
AustinColiver@katyisd.org

Curricular Computer Science Club
Paul Stroud, Felicia Castillo, Ryan 
Nutt paulmstroud@katyisd.org

Curricular Destination Imagination Jenna Moye jannamoye@katyisd.org

Curricular
Future Business Leaders of America 
(FBLA) Clark Saunders ClarkDSaunders@katyisd.org

Curricular FCCLA
Megan Lowrance, Elizabeth 
D'Agostino & Martha Webb

MeganNLowrance@KATYISD.ORG; 
marthajwebb@katyisd.org; 
elizabethadagostino@katyisd.org

Curricular FFA Blake Godwin matthewbgodwin@katyisd.org

Curricular French Club Amina ztot aminaztot@katyisd.org

Curricular German Club Carol Schrick carolschrick@katyisd.org

Curricular HOSA Adrienne Black adriennemblack@katyisd.org

Curricular Interact Club Darius Bharucha dariusvbharucha@katyisd.org

Curricular Mu Alpha Theta
Jason Placette, Faith Clause, Vimla 
Fay

jasonaplacette@katyisd.org; 
vimlarfay@katyisd.org; 
faithcclause@katyisd.org

Curricular National Art Honor Society Abbey Smith abigailsmith@katyisd.org

Curricular National Chinese Honor Society Hsin-wei Grace Chang hsin-weichang@katyisd.org

Curricular National French Honor Society Teresa Chardola TeresaLChardola@katyisd.org

Curricular National Music Honor Society (Tri-M) John Mays johngmays@katyisd.org

Curricular National Spanish Honor Society Susan Kohlmaier susankohlmaier@katyisd.org
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Curricular Physics Club Scott Patterson scottdpatterson@katyisd.org

Curricular Quiz Bowl Aletha Fager alethaafager@katyisd.org

Curricular Robotics Donna Panter donnacpanter@katyisd.org

Curricular Science Bowl Mila Taylor milataylor@katyisd.org

Curricular Science National Honor Society Scott Patterson scottdpatterson@katyisd.org

Curricular Science Olympiad Julie Irving julieirving@katyisd.org

Curricular Speech and Debate Bryce Piotrowski + Calen Cabler brycepiotrowski@katyisd.org

Curricular Student Council Tiffany Kang & Aletha Fager
tiffanytkang@katyisd.org; 
tiffanytkang@katyisd.org

Curricular Studio VII Theatre Co. Emily Hernandez, Austin Oliver
emilyrhernandez@katyisd.org; 
AustinColiver@katyisd.org

Curricular Technology Student Association Casey Power caseypower@katyisd.org

Curricular Thespian Troupe 7014 Emily Hernandez, Austin Oliver
emilyrhernandez@katyisd.org; 
AustinColiver@katyisd.org

Curricular UIL Academic Team Paul Stroud paulmstroud@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Aerospace Club Tamnya Jensen TanyaAJensen@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular African Student Association Olubunmi Oladapo olubunmiioladapo@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Anatomy & Physiology Club Jill King jillmking@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Asian Culture Club Hsin-wei Grace Chang hsin-weichang@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Astronomy Carlton Colmenares c0800664@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Aviation Club Ted Tran TedTran@katyisd.org   

Non-Curricular Badminton Club Joanna Ruth joannalruth@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Best Buddies Lindsey Thibodeaux lindseythibodeaux@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Biology Biotech Club Whitney Clench whitneyclench@katyisd.org 

Non-Curricular Bollywood Dance Club Arpita Sarkar arpitasarkar@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Book Club Lisa Nguyen lisanguyen@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Bowling Club Helen Muller & Kami Payne
helenmmuller@katyisd.org; 
kamalaspayne@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Bridge Club Christine Popovich christinedpopovich@katyisd.org
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Non-Curricular BSU Joy Mire/Saquanda Turner
joyamire@katyisd.org; 
saquandaturner@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Career Speakers Club Jose Ramos josemramos@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Caribbean Student Club Lisa Winfield lisaawinfield@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Chess Club Josh Andrews JoshuaMAndrews@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Classical Literature Club Angela Astorga angelajastorga@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular
Students for Senior Citzens; formerly- 
Conversations to Remember Chad Meyer chadlmeyer@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Cricket Club Joseph Serwinski JosephRSerwincki@katyisd.org`

Non-Curricular Democrats Club John Mitchell johnhmitchell@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular De-Stress Club Julie Irving JulieAIrving@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Digital Arts Club Jay Kolkman & Paola Longoria
jaylkolkman@katyisd.org; 
paolablongoria@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Eco-Fashion Club Joshua Andrews joshuaandrews@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Spartan Engineering Association Chad Meyer chadlmeyer@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Epidemiology/Public Health Club Katherine (Nikki) Laverty katherinenlaverty@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Esperanto Club Scott Kenney scottakenney@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Fashion Art & Design Club Lisa Matschek lisajmatchek@katyisd.org 

Non-Curricular FCA Brooke Bierhaus brookembierhaus@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Fishing Club Carlton Colmenares carltonccolmenares@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Future Doctors of America Mrs. Hall Mary-johall@katyisd.com

Non-Curricular Girl Up Seven Lakes Julie Kenney julietalkenney@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Glee Club Holly Koopmann & Taylor Gressett
hollyrkoopmann@katyisd.org; 
taylorkgressett@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Indian Cultural Association Arpita Sarkar arpitasarkar@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular International Club Leslie McAlee lesliemcalee@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Japanese Culture Club (JCC) Amy Gaden amybgaden@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Jazz Club Sara Flora sararflora@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Keep it Green Project Amy Gaden amybgaden@katyisd.org
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Non-Curricular Keyboard Building Club Andrew Merrick andrewmerrick@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Language Learning Club David Seale davidmseale@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Lifting Club Ahmad Abdel-Aziz ahmadmabdel-aziz@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Medlife Chapter Patricia Silva patricialsilva@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Mindful Fitness Outreach Lisa Matschek & Jamie Wilson
lisajmatschek@katyisd.org; 
jaimelwilson@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Minority Awarenwss Committee Darius Bharucha dariusvbharucha@katyisd.org 

Non-Curricular Miracle Project Whitney Clench Whitneyclench@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Model United Nations Darius Bharucha dariusvbharucha@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Motivating Minds Shannon Petersen shannonrpetersen@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Musical Composition Club Sean Kime seankime@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Muslim Students Association Ahmad Abdel-Aziz ahmadabdel-aziz@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular NationalEnglish Honor Society Rudy dela Rosa RudyAdelarosa@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular National Honor Society Tammy Seale & Andrew Merrick
tammyrseale@katyisd.org; 
andrewjmerrick@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Neuroscience Club Jose Ramos josemramos@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Operation Smile Mary Jo Hall 
maryjohall@katyisd.org;sharonkophame
l@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Pause for Paws Dalton Kozak & Tanya Jensen
daltonekozak@katyisd.org; 
tanyaajensen@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Photography Club Lisa Matschek lisajmatschek@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Pre-Med Society Scott Patterson scottdpatterson@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Rock Band Club Phillip Dober philliprdober@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Rock Climbing Club Andrew Merrick andrewmerrick@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Science Fair Club Punam Singh punamksingh@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Solutions with AI (SWAI) Stephanie Headley stephanieaheadley@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Spartan Crazies Ahmad Abdel-Aziz ahmadabdel-aziz@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Spartans for Christ Sandra Wahowdki sandramwahowski@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Sprouting Spartans Maria Dahlberg/ Rebbeca Yu MariaLDahlberg@katyisd.org
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Non-Curricular STEM Club Mrs. Whitney Clench WhitneyClench@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Stock Market Club Darius Bharucha dariusvbharucha@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Stuttering Alliance Noelle Gearring noellergearring@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Table Tennis Club Sadaf Snyder Sadafsnyder@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular UNICEF Club Carlos Moncada luiscmoncada@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Volleyball Club Kristen Brennan kristendbrennan@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Women in STEM Punam Singh Punamksingh@katyisd.org

Non-Curricular Women's Rights Club Sadaf Snyder sadafsnyder@katyisd.org
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